
SPRING ELEMENTS
STANDARD TYPE



SPRING UNITS WITH AND WITHOUT DAMPING,
FOR LOADS UP TO 60 KN (6000 KG)

Vibration isolating a machine means to reduce significantly 
any transmission of periodic type, shock type or transient 
type dynamic forces into the surroundings. Spring units 
belonging to our standard program may be selected from the 
following tables for all machines which cause small dynamic 
forces compared to the total weight of the machine, e.g. well 
balanced rotating machines or mass balanced compressors. 
All listed spring units are available on short notice ex works 
GERB Berlin. Spring units of this program consist of cast iron 
made lower and upper casings containing one or more helical 
compression springs. Spring units are delivered with a high 
quality painting (standard colour: yellow, RAL 1004).  
 
On special request these spring units are available also in 
welded steel casings.

The spring units are designed for load capacities from 0.1 to  
60 kN (10 to 6,000 kg) and can readily be supplied for mounting 
with or without damping (Viscodamping® or Sordino-damping) 
and height adjustment. Attention: Damping might increase 
spring constants and natural frequencies of the spring units. 
GERB spring units may be fixed with bolts, but in most cases 
our 4 mm thick resilient pads will provide safe  fixing. 

For higher vertical loads and for low speed GERB supplies 
spring units of special design with load capacities of up to 
3,000 kN (300 t). Our technical offices would appreciate to 
give you all required support regarding selection of spring units 
and the GERB range of activities. Please contact your nearest 
GERB  office or send a mail to info@gerb.com.
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S3-241

S3-242

S3-243

S3-244

S3-245

S3-246

S3-247

S3-248

S1-11

S1-12

S1-13

S1-14
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S2-41

S2-42 

S2-43 

S2-44 

S2-45

S2-46

S2-47

S2-48
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S1

S2

S3
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S3Q



D1-31 

D1-32 

D1-33 

D1-34 

D1-35 

D1-81 

D1-82 

D1-83

D1-84

D1-85 
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D1

This type can be supplied with height adjustment and/or damping.
*) D3 welded elements with baseplate 250 x 170 x 8 mm

D2-52

D2-53 

D2-55 

D2-56 

D3-57*
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D2, D3*

W1-441

W1-442

W1-443

W1-444 

W1-445

W1-446

W1-447

W1-448

W1-548

W2-431

W2-432

W2-433

W2-434

W2-435

W2-481

W2-482

W2-483

W2-484

W2-485
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W1, W2

W1Q, W2Q

This type can be supplied with damping. Spring units are
prestressable. Housings are made of welded steel.

GS1-452 

GS1-453

GS1-454

GS1-455 

GS1-456

GS1-457

GS2-654

GS2-655

GS2-656

GS2-657
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GS1

GS2
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VIBRATIONS CAN BE CONTROLLED
– WHEREVER THEY OCCUR

©GERB Schwingungsisolierungen GmbH & Co. KG | All rights reserved.

GERB Schwingungsisolierungen GmbH & Co. KG

Roedernallee 174 – 176
13407 Berlin, Germany

+49 30 4191-0
info@gerb.com
GERB.COM

Ruhrallee 311
45136 Essen, Germany

+49 201 26604-0
info@gerb.com

Certified to: ISO 9001   ISO 14001   DIN EN 1090   BS OHSAS 18001

Spring Units with and without Damping

We would appreciate to select suitable spring units 

for you. Please provide technical details of your 

machine or equipment to be isolated:

 Type and Model of Machine,

 Outer dimensions or general arrangement drawing

 Total weight

 Weight of the motor 

 Normal speed or number of strokes per minute

Based on your information we will provide a proposal 

for vibration isolation, of course free of charge.

WORLDWIDE

USA | Chicago

Mexico | Guadalajara

Brazil | São Paulo

Italy | Milano

Germany | Essen
France | Paris

Spain | Zaragoza

Russia | Saint Petersburg

India | Bangalore

Thailand | Bangkok

Czech Republic | Prague

Asia-Pacific | Singapore

Japan | Hiratsuka

Korea | Seoul

China | Qingdao

Germany | Berlin (Headquarters)

France | Saint Nazaire

India | New Delhi
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Made in Germany. Since 1908. Worldwide.


